Race Date
September 24, 2016

Bib No

LEYDEN CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL
Final Team Results

Name

Team - DG SOUTH
Team Score (places):21
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102
134

98
106
131
110
123

97
122
115
130
126
141
117
108
136
145

93
118
107

92
147
111
112
143

Ryan Gage
Jimmy Slowik
Grant Connolly
Jack Hudec
Sayuj Shah
Sam Kirk
Matthew Peloso
Jeremy Canfield
David Patel
Mitch Ludewig
Miguel Saucedo
Caleb Radcliff
Erik Wathier
Jayson Mears
A.j. Janos

Joey Straus

Jay Wiseman
Zachary Bergman
Carlos Mendez
Joe Hyzy

David Arlt

Nic Zappala
Matthew Krauter
Zachary Krauter
Ethan White

Team - LEYDEN
Team Score (places):50
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357
332
352
345
358
334
348
356
341
365
367

Carlos Rivera
Omar Coronel
Ivan Perez
Christian Moscosa
Saul Robles
Jakub Dejworek
Herry Nguyen
Martin Rios
Nathaniel Martinez

Kobe Soumpholphakdy

Daniel Zefeldt

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:27.1

18:38.4
19:08.3
19:21.9
20:02.3
20:04.6
20:15.9
20:19.3
20:23.0
20:41.7
20:47.1
21:12.9
21:14.3
21:26.0
21:54.9
21:57.0
22:02.1
22:18.4
22:39.2
22:40.9
22:49.0
22:59.8
23:25.3
23:46.0
23:58.2
29:53.5

18:38.4

37:46.8

57.08.7
1:17:11.1
1:37:15.7
1.57:31.6
2:17:51.0
2:38:14.0
2:58:55.7
3:19:42.9
3:40:55.8
4:02:10.2
4:23:36.2
4:45:31.1
5:07:28.2
5:29:30.3
5:51:48.8
6:14:28.1
6:37:09.1
6:59:58.1
7:22:58.0
7:46:23.3
8:10:09.3
8:34.07.6
9:04:01.1

0:00.0
0:29.9
0:43.4
1:23.9
1:26.1
1:37.4
1:40.8
1:44.5
2:03.2
2:08.7
2:34.4
2:35.8
2:47.5
3:16.4
3:18.5
3:23.7
3:40.0
4:00.8
4:02.5
4:10.6
4:21.3
4:46.8
5:07.5
5:19.7
11:15.0

Average Time: 20:25.7

18:41.0
19:58.4
20:39.5
20:40.2
22:09.3
22:25.3
22:38.1
22:43.8
23:37.2
23:50.2

Boys
BOYS OPEN
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position - 1
1 1
3 4
4 8
6 14
7 21
(8) (29)
9) (38)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position - 2
2 2
5 7
11 18
12 30
20 50
(21) (71)
(22) (93)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Race Held in Northlake, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc. 1

24:10.6

18:41.0

38:39.4

59:18.9
1:19:59.2
1:42:08.5
2:04:33.9
2:27:12.1
2:49:55.9
3:13:33.1
3:37:23.3
4:01:33.9

0:00.0
1:17.4
1:58.4
1:59.2
3:28.3
3:44.3
3:57.1
4:02.7
4:56.1
5:09.1
5:29.6

09/24/2016 01:42:31



Race Date
September 24, 2016

Bib No

Team - MORTON
Team Score (places):68

Name

1 538 Aminadab Arce
2 603  Veymer Ramos
3 544  Xavier Bates
4 553  Aaron Delgado
5 597  David Munoz
6 600  Jorge Ortiz
7 574  Justin Guzman
8 602  Roberto Quetzalcoatl
9 573  Anthony Guzman
10 590 Cesar Marquez
11 595  Christopher Morin
12 557  Eduardo Diaz
13 615 Bustos Sanchez
14 585 Alan Lara
15 591  Adrian Martinez
16 539  Christopher Archuleta
17 556  Dennis Diaz
18 626  Able Villanueva
19 619  Jake Scherer
20 622  Marcoa. Sotelo
21 578  Mauro Hernandez
22 589  Luis Maclas
23 563  Francisco Escamilla
24 593 David Medina
25 594  Christian Mendoza
26 535 Ivan Acosta
27 584  Chris Kurgan
28 545  Johnny Bedolla
29 550  Julian Chan
30 613  Alejandro Salinas
31 581 Brandon Hull
32 612 Syeddaniel Saldana

Team - ELMWOOD PARK
Team Score (places):121

161  Julian Delgado
186 Kyle Wassom
183  Abdo Timejardine
171  Angel Ponce

175  Mateusz Pudlo
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Final Team Results

Boys

BOYS OPEN

Overall
Place

10

13

14

15

16
17)
(18)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

19
23
24
27
28

Race Held in Northlake, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc. 2
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Cumulative

Place

LEYDEN CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 3

10
23
37
52
68

(85)

(103)

Average Time: 20:56.7

20:29.7 20:29.7 0:00.0
20:42.6 41:12.4 0:12.9
20:46.8 1.01:59.2 0:17.1
21:12.0 1:23:11.2 0:42.3
21:32.3  1:44:43.5 1:02.5
21:34.8 2:06:18.4 1:05.1
21:36.5 2:27:54.9 1.06.7
21:56.2 2:49:51.2 1:26.5
22:03.6 3:11.54.9 1:33.9
22:06.0 3:34:00.9 1:36.3
22:06.6 3:56:07.5 1:36.8
22:17.0 4:18:24.6 1:47.3
22:20.1  4:40:44.8 1:50.4
22:27.4  5:03:12.3 1:57.7
22:28.8 5:25:41.1 1:59.0
22:36.1 5:48:17.2 2:06.3
22:46.3 6:11.03.5 2:16.6
22:56.9 6:34:00.4 2:27.1
23:.02.6 6:57:03.1 2:32.9
23:05.7 7:20:08.8 2:36.0
23:12.2 7:43:21.0 2:42.4
23:25.8 8:06:46.8 2:56.0
24:03.2 8:30:50.1 3:335
24:27.6  8:55:17.8 3:57.9
24:28.6  9:19:46.5 3:58.9
25:045 9:44:51.0 4:34.8
25:15.6 10:10:06.7 4:45.9
25:47.7 10:35:54.5 5:18.0
27:58.9 11.03:53.4 7:29.2
28:21.4 11:32:14.8 7:51.6
30:39.5 12:02:54.3 10:09.7
32:58.8 12:35:53.2 12:29.1

Finish Position- 4

19
42
66
93
121

Average Time: 23:16.3

21:51.9 21:51.9 0:00.0
22:57.7 44:49.6 1:05.7
23:00.1  1:07:49.8 1:08.2
24:09.8 1:31:59.6 2:17.8
24:22.2  1:56:21.8 2:30.2

09/24/2016 01:42:32



LEYDEN CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

Race Date
September 24, 2016 Final Team Results
Boys
BOYS OPEN
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - ELMWOOD PARK Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):121 Average Time: 23:16.3
6 168  Josh Nava-Brown (29) (150) 24:26.9 2:20:48.8 2:35.0
7 172  Nathan Ponce (30) (180) 24:29.7  2:45:18.5 2:37.7
8 176  Vito Reno More Than 7 24:51.5 3:10:10.1 2:59.6
Team - NORTHSIDE PREP Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):147 Average Time: 25:42.0
1 713  Justin Bolognha 25 25 23:07.9 23:07.9 0:00.0
2 719  Resty Fufunan 26 51 23:12.8 46:20.7 0:04.8
3 714  Jay Borgwardt 31 82 24:34.3 1:10:55.0 1.26.3
4 721  AliKahn 32 114 26:25.2 1:.37:20.3 3:17.3
5 718  Ruben Escobar, Jr 33 147 31:09.6  2:08:30.0 8:01.7
Team - ADDISON TRAIL Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 57 Kevin Martinez Less Than 5 21:48.5 21:48.5 0:00.0
2 48  Saul Fajardo Less Than 5 24:40.5 46:29.1 2:51.9
3 39 Alex Banuelos Less Than 5 24:41.1  1:11:10.2 2:52.5
4 64  Alex Rojas Less Than 5 25:56.5 1.37:06.7 4:07.9
Team - FENTON Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 230 Liam McCauley Less Than 5 24:57.6 24:57.6 0:00.0
2 234  Dylan Pulido Less Than 5 26:01.1 50:58.8 1:03.5
3 229  Jacek Lula Less Than 5 29:26.7  1:20:25.6 4:29.1
4 236  Alex Sanchez Less Than 5 29:50.1  1:50:15.7 4:52.4
Team - PROVISO EAST Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 766  Jeremiah Sowell Less Than 5 32:44.9 32:44.9 0:00.0
Team - PROVISO WEST Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 792  Silvestre Flores Less Than 5 23:56.1 23:56.1 0:00.0
2 788  Johnathan Burbridge Less Than 5 29:41.3 53:37.4 5:45.1
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